KVA KW KVA KW Engine Model Fuel
Cons(L/hr)
Rated
output(KW)
Cylinder
arrangement
Displacement
(L) Dimensions(mm) Weight(Kg) Dimensions(mm) Weight(Kg)
SW-275T6 275.0 220 300.0 240 DC09 073A 02-21 63.3 251 L5 9.3 2730*1270*1795 2305 3500*1380*2200 3650
SW-300T6 300.0 240 330.0 264 DC09 073A 02-22 68.9 273 L5 9.3 2840*1270*1795 2485 3500*1380*2200 3800
SW-325T6 325.0 260 357.5 286 DC09 073A 02-23 73.7 292 L5 9.3 2900*1270*1795 2485 3500*1380*2200 3800
SW-375T6 375.0 300 412.5 330 DC09 073A 02-24 80.83 325 L5 9.3 3000*1395*1775 2260 4360*1700*2250 4250
SW-410T6 410.0 328 450.0 360 DC13 073A 02-21 90.3 372 L6 12.7 3200*1270*1940 2790 4500*1700*2250 4375
SW-455T6 455.0 364 500.5 400 DC13 073A 02-22 96.6 410 L6 12.7 3200*1270*1940 2790 4500*1700*2250 4375
SW-500T6 500.0 400 550.0 440 DC13 073A 02-23 103.8 445 L6 12.7 3280*1270*1940 2900 4500*1700*2250 4550
SW-550T6 550.0 440 605.0 484 DC16 44A 10-27 112 481 V8 15.6 3290*1270*1940 3290 4500*1700*2250 4900
SW-625T6S N.A N.A 625.0 500 DC16 44A 10-27A 130※ 545※ V8 15.6 3290*1270*1940 3390 4500*1700*2250 5000
SW-635T6 635.0 508 700.0 560 DC16 46A 10-29 132 555 V8 15.6 3265*1270*1940 3675 4500*1700*2250 5275
SW-650T6 650.0 520 715.0 572 DC16 072A 02-11 136.4 576 V8 16.4 3170*1320*2050 3800 4500*1700*2250 5400
SW-700T6 700.0 560 770.0 616 DC16 072A 02-12 123 619 V8 16.4 3250*1320*2050 3900 4500*1700*2250 5500
SW-728T6 727.5 582 800.3 640 DC16 072A 02-13 152 642 V8 16.4 3250*1320*2050 4000 4500*1700*2250 5600
60HZ Model
Engine specifications
1800 rmp/480v 3P 4W /60HZ/0.8F Dimensions＆Weight
PRP STP Openset Silentpower